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Fiber adaptor SC to UPC/APC with Flange / Flangeless 
Model:  SCUPC/SCUPCFL 
         SCAPC/SCAPCFL 
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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION 
 
 
             

ITEM SPECIFICATION 

WAVE LENGTH  1310 / 1550nm 

INSERTION LOSS  
@1310nm 

</= 0.2dB 

RETURN LOSS APC>/=65 (green) UPC>/=50 (blue) 

DURABILITY </= 0.2dB typical change, 1000 mating 

TEMPERATURE -40~70ºC 

 


